PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16103
Revised: 10-27-17
Page: 1 of 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Typically used to replace 2’x2’ and 2’x4’ fluorescent fixtures,

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER INVENTORY WATTAGE CCT
105914 MLFP14EP3035
Made to Order 30W
3500K
105915 MLFP14EP3041 4100K
105916 MLFP14EP3050 5000K
105920 MLFP22EP3035
In Stock
30W
3500K
105921 MLFP22EP3041 4100K
105922 MLFP22EP3050 5000K
105926 MLFP24EP4035
40W
3500K
105927 MLFP24EP4041 4100K
105928 MLFP24EP4050 5000K
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX16103
Revised: 10-27-17
LED FLAT PANEL EDGE LIT